VOTER_NAME

JOHNSON, ASHLEY DWAYNE
ABBOTT, BARBARA

ABBOTT, KENNETH HOWARD
AGUILAR, ANDREW RENE
ALLEN, STANLEY G

KINSEY, ADLINA RIVERA
KOCH, LINDA JEAN

LEWIS, SHARLA RENE

LITTLE, LATRINA MARIE
LOMELI, VICTORIA

MARK, PHILIP LAWRENCE
MCGUIRE JR, WILLIAM ROBERT
MCWILLIAMS JR, VICTORW
MILAM, CARL GORDON
MILAM, SHELLY PETTIT
MOYA, MARTIN

MUNOZ, JEFFREY
NAVARETTE-JENKINS, AMANDA
NEAL, MARQUES ADRIAN
TARIN, ADELINA GALLEGOS
TARPLEY, HOWARD DWAYNE
TILLEY, CYNTHIA GALLOWAY
TOVAR, LYDIA

TOWNSEND, GENEVIEVE LEE
TURNER, THOMAS GRANVAL
URIAS, JESUS ANTONIO
VALLES, FRANCISCO
SUTHERLAND, DOROTHY LANNING
VARGAS, SYLVIA ANN
VAZQUEZ CAMACHO, STACI ROCIO
VEGA JR, RICARDO

VERA, KAYLA MICHELLE
WARREN, KATHI LYNN
WATSON, GARY WALTER
WATSON I, GARY WALTER
WATSON, KIM LEA
WILLIAMS, JUANITA BISA
WILLIAMS, LATOYA DAWN
WRIGHT, WADE ALLEN
NICHOLS, HANNAH RENEE
NICHOLS, KELLY SHAWN
ORTIZ JR, CATARINO

PAHL, MARK ALAN

ID_VOTER
1031181674
1031169455
1031175534
1031171969
1022977054
1031191242
1031191203
1031192821
1018292272
2216450860
1051783249
1031183283
1031175259
1031173139
1031179876
2000732731
2194871799
1093345782
1031186764
2129534830
1031178176
2211355455
1031167979
1031182393
1002844311
2144017340
2175906815
1031181299
1031178565
2162545589
1052887889
1023435121
1031181366
1031168408
1031188448
1031178646
1177445293
1031186577
1031182338
2197940404
1031188725
2110117356
1031175683

MAIL-IN
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

VOTING_METHOD PRECINCT
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PAHL, SHEILA WIMBERLEY
PARKER, TOMMY RAY

PAYAN, SAMUEL LARA
PEREZ, ANGELINA GRACE
PHILLIPS, GAYLA SHANOR
PHILLIPS, MICHAEL R
POTTER, CHAD LELAND
RIORDAN, TERRESSA ARNELL
RIORDAN, ROCKY WELDON
RIVERA, GERALD

ROBNETT, TERRY KIM
ROGERS, DOYLE BOYD
ROLLINGS, CHARLES JAMES
RUST, JAMES SAMUEL
SALAZAR, CARMEN OROZCO
SALAZAR, JUAN ANTONIO
SANCHEZ, ISAIAS

AMADOR, GERARDO LAZANO
ANDERSON, ARTHUR EARL
ANDERSON, PHYLLIS HICKEY
ANDERSON, TERESA HOGAN
ASHMORE JR, DOUGLAS EUGENE
ASHMORE, JEFFERY DUNCAN
BAISCH, RICHARD CARL
BARTON, EMILY R
BEARDSLEE, DONNA WORKMAN
BLACK, BRIDGITE PAIGE
BOEN, KEVIN DRU

BRENTS, CHERRI SUE
BRENTS, KENNETH RAY
BRENTS-MARK, REBECCA SUZANNE
BROZOVICH, SHANE RONALD
CADENA, CYNTHIATOVAR
CADENA JR, MANUEL
CADENA, SUSANA JUAREZ
CADENA, VIDAL

CALDWELL, WILLIAM GREG
CARMAN, DEVIN LENAE
CARMAN, RANDY DON
CARRASCO, ROBERT

CASS, PAULA DAVIDSON
CONLEE, JOHN DOUGLAS
COX, WALLACE RANDOLPH
CRIDER, BOBBY WAYNE

1031182386
1031170975
1031177688
2190738029
1031170601
1031170617
1139004289
1031170733
1031182052
2149174583
1031168892
1031196322
1022302409
2120335497
1031191328
1031189307
2177542393
2213861500
1031177965
1031168956
1060496943
2134211979
1090570415
2195863412
1031167489
1031180185
1145277951
1092831774
1031170780
1031173092
1013270682
1218186081
1031176199
1031169625
1031173461
1031179807
1031194471
1031181822
1008288743
1126926783
1125794053
1031175007
1031171003
1031177418

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
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CURFEW, CHARLES SPUD
CURFEW, GERALDINE
DANIELL, JANALYNN WRIGHT
DICKINSON V, JOHN RALPH
DIGIACAMO, CHRISTINA CLARK
DIGIACAMO, JESSE LEE
DILLARD, MIKIE JALYN

DODD, SALLY KEETON
EDWARDS, JENCIE LORENE

ESPARZA, ENRIQUETA DEAMADOR

HARRISON, JIMMY CHARLES
HARTMAN, LUVINA SENA
HEISER, BILLY BERTRUM
HEISER, NINA GAIL

IFERA, RAYMOND PHILIP
IFERA, SHARON CYPERT
INGRAM, CANDACE ANN
INGRAM, LESLEY JOE
JACQUES, TERESA ANN
JOHNS, JAXON KOLE
JOHNSON, VONNA LOU
JOINES, DORIS KAY

JONES, ROBERT GLENN
SENA, GILBERT

SANCHEZ, MARY ANN
SANCHEZ, SONIA

SANCHEZ, STEPHANIE GARCIA
SHARP, BRENDA TEMPLETON
SHEPPARD, NIKKI LIN
SIFUENTEZ, SERGIO ENRIQUE
SMITH, MARK ALAN

SMITH, WADE DAVID
STEWART, FRANCES S
FARRELL, AMANDA CLARK
FARRIS, CHRISTI LYNN
FARRIS, JUSTIN RAY

GARCIA, LINO

GARCIA, MATIAS
GLASSMAKER, JERRY ALAN
GRAWBURG, COLLEEN M
GUTIERREZ, HORTENCIA U
GUTIERREZ, QUENTIN JUAQUIN
GUTIERREZ, VICTOR

HALL, DENNIS JOE

1031170297
1031168338
1031178520
1220927320
2156810208
2156812857
1031182761
1031175053
1031175466
2213860061
1031185650
1031170485
1031175271
1031190607
1031180280
1031175988
1031174941
1039333847
1031195502
2193522111
1031169383
1199342774
1031169734
1031172606
1020611120
1181705811
2175906901
1031184432
1032578586
1030758528
1031174703
1031168113
1002042820
1175566117
1163207992
1179701797
1031177252
1218028579
1210735554
1031335358
1031187604
1169763854
1031179470
1031194284

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
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HARRELSON, LAURIE DLYNN 1031177769 IN-PERSON
HARRISON, DOREEN ANN 1031176049 IN-PERSON



